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Zone Valve Control 306V
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Job site Location �������������������������������������������������������������������������������

Control Location �������������������������������������������������������������������������������

Switch Circle Setting Position
MASTER / MEMBER MASTER MEMBER

T-STAT 1 PRIORITY ON OFF

EXERCISING ON OFF

POST PURGE ON OFF

MOD BOILER 0-10 V 4-20 mA

SYSTEM PUMP DURING PRIORITY ON OFF

SYSTEM PUMP WITH MEMBER CALL ON OFF

ZONE VALVE END SWITCHES ON OFF

Dial Position

Thermostat Location
1

2

3

4

5

6

DIP Switch Settings

Thermostat Locations

Mod Max % Dial
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